  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
January, 2002 – Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC132A/D
MC74HC132A
Quad 2-Input NAND Gate
with Schmitt-Trigger Inputs
High–Performance Silicon–Gate CMOS

2500/ReelSOIC–14MC74HC132ADR2
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74HC132AN PDIP–14 2000/Box
MC74HC132AD SOIC–14
55/Rail
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
A = Assembly Location
L, WL = Wafer Lot
Y, YY = Year
W, WW = Work Week
1
14
PDIP–14
N SUFFIX
CASE 646
MC74HC132AN
AWLYYWW
SOIC–14
D SUFFIX
CASE 751A 1
14
HC132A
AWLYWW
TSSOP–14
DT SUFFIX
CASE 948G
HC
132A
ALYW
1
14
MC74HC132ADT TSSOP–14 96/Rail
MC74HC132ADTR2 TSSOP–14 2500/Reel
This datasheet has been downloaded from http://www.digchip.com at this page
MC74HC132A